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hannah@havrilladance.com  Tampa, FL                                                  havrilladance.com 

 

Hannah Havrilla 
CONTEMPORARY DANCE ARTIST 
 
Education 

  
2025                          B.F.A in Dance Performance, University of South, Tampa FL 
                                  Dance Medicine and Science Certificate 
 
2021                         Maryvale Preparatory School 
 

   

Awards & Honors  2021-2025 Green & Gold Scholarship 
University of South Florida 
 

  2023-2025 Talent Scholarship  
University of South Florida School of Theatre & Dance 
 

  2023 Summer Study Scholarship 
Dance Department, University of South Florida 
 

 
Choreography  2024                          

 
2024 
 
 
2024  
 
2023 
 
 
2023 
 
 
2022 
 
 
2021 
 
 
2020 

Wild Card University of South Florida Dance, Tampa FL 
 
Mosaic University of South Florida Dance in Paris 
Paris, France 
 
Sonder University of South Florida Dance, Tampa FL 
 
Mindful Poet University of South Florida Dance 
Tampa, FL 
 
Trance University of South Florida Dance 
Tampa, FL 
 
Gypsy Moth University of South Florida Dance 
Tampa, FL 
 
Cycles Peabody Preparatory Dance  
Baltimore, MD 
 
Los Cuatros Caminos Peabody Preparatory Dance 
Baltimore MD 
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Performance  2024 
 
 
2024 
 
 
2023/2024   
 
 
 
2023  
 
 
2023       
 
 
2022  
 
 
2022 
 
 
2020/2021   
 
 
2020  
 
 
2019      
 
 
2019   
 
 
2018  
 
 
2018  
 
 
2017 
 
 
2015  
 
 
2015                                                            

Grief, Grit, and Gratitude by Merry Lynn Morris  
University of South Florida Dance, Tampa FL  
 
Oneironaut Bliss Kohlmeyer and Paula Nuñez 
University of South Florida Dance, Tampa FL 
 
Menticide by Danielle Blanco  
University of South Florida Dance, Tampa FL  
ACDA Southeast Regional Conference, Gainesville GA 
 
Forests Within by Sadie Lehmker 
University of South Florida Dance, Tampa FL 
 
Spirit Dream Jeanne Travers 
University of South Florida Dance, Tampa FL 
 
Minutiae Metanoia Sadie Lehmker 
University of South Florida Dance, Tampa FL 
 
Transmute Jonathan Perez-Lopez 
University of South Florida Dance, Tampa, FL  
 
Public Figures Nathaniel Hunt  
Peabody Preparatory Dance, Baltimore MD 
 
Pärte Dances Silas Farley  
Peabody Preparatory Dance, Baltimore MD 
 
Session for Six Anna Sokolow, set by Jim May 
Peabody Preparatory Dance, Baltimore MD 
 
Burst Franki Graham 
Peabody Preparatory Dance, Baltimore, MD 
 
Sungrazer Karen Reedy 
Peabody Preparatory Dance, Baltimore, MD 
 
Experiment Constance Dinapoli 
Peabody Preparatory Dance, Baltimore, MD 
 
Masar Roni Koresh, set by Micah Geyer 
CityDance, Rockville, MD 
 
Glory Donna Pidel  
Ballet Royale Institute of Maryland, Columbia, MD 
 
Force Maker Kevin Malone 
Ballet Royale Institute of Maryland, Columbia, MD 
YAGP Regionals – Philadelphia, PA 
YAGP Finals - New York City, NY 
 

 
    
Workshops   
  2024 USF Summer Dance in Paris Programs 

Paris, France  
 

  2023 Bates Dance Festival  
Bates College, Lewiston, ME 
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Conferences  2024 ATTENDEE:  
2024 Southeast Conference, American College Dance 
Association, Brenau University, Gainesville, GA 
 

 
    
    

Service  2024-25 President 
Student Dance Production Board, University of South Florida 
 

  2023-24 
 
 
2020-21 

Vice President  
Student Dance Production Board, University of South Florida 
 
Students of the Year (Leukemia and Lymphoma Society) 
 

 
    

Teaching 
Experience 

 2022 Peabody Preparatory Dance  
Summer Dance Intensive Faculty (ages 8-16) 
 

  
 

    
 


