## Hannah Havrilla

## CONTEMPORARY DANCE ARTIST

Education	2025	B.F.A in Dance Performance, University of South, Tampa FL Dance Medicine and Science Certificate
	2021	Maryvale Preparatory School
Awards & Honors	2021-2025	Green & Gold Scholarship University of South Florida
	2023-2025	<b>Talent Scholarship</b> University of South Florida School of Theatre & Dance
	2023	<b>Summer Study Scholarship</b> Dance Department, University of South Florida
Choreography	2024	Wild Card University of South Florida Dance, Tampa FL
	2024	<b>Mosaic</b> University of South Florida Dance in Paris Paris, France
	2024	<b>Sonder</b> University of South Florida Dance, Tampa FL
	2023	<b>Mindful Poet</b> University of South Florida Dance Tampa, FL
	2023	<b>Trance</b> University of South Florida Dance Tampa, FL
	2022	<b>Gypsy Moth</b> University of South Florida Dance Tampa, FL
	2021	<b>Cycles</b> Peabody Preparatory Dance Baltimore, MD
	2020	<b>Los Cuatros Caminos</b> Peabody Preparatory Dance Baltimore MD

LIIDIA PEETRE | RESUME

1

Performance	2024	<b>Grief, Grit, and Gratitude</b> by Merry Lynn Morris University of South Florida Dance, Tampa FL
	2024	Oneironaut Bliss Kohlmeyer and Paula Nuñez University of South Florida Dance, Tampa FL
	2023/2024	Menticide by Danielle Blanco University of South Florida Dance, Tampa FL ACDA Southeast Regional Conference, Gainesville GA
	2023	<b>Forests Within</b> by Sadie Lehmker University of South Florida Dance, Tampa FL
	2023	<b>Spirit Dream</b> Jeanne Travers University of South Florida Dance, Tampa FL
	2022	<b>Minutiae Metanoia</b> Sadie Lehmker University of South Florida Dance, Tampa FL
	2022	<b>Transmute</b> Jonathan Perez-Lopez University of South Florida Dance, Tampa, FL
	2020/2021	Public Figures Nathaniel Hunt Peabody Preparatory Dance, Baltimore MD
	2020	<b>Pärte Dances</b> Silas Farley Peabody Preparatory Dance, Baltimore MD
	2019	Session for Six Anna Sokolow, set by Jim May Peabody Preparatory Dance, Baltimore MD
	2019	Burst Franki Graham Peabody Preparatory Dance, Baltimore, MD
	2018	<b>Sungrazer</b> Karen Reedy Peabody Preparatory Dance, Baltimore, MD
	2018	<b>Experiment</b> Constance Dinapoli Peabody Preparatory Dance, Baltimore, MD
	2017	Masar Roni Koresh, set by Micah Geyer CityDance, Rockville, MD
	2015	<b>Glory</b> Donna Pidel Ballet Royale Institute of Maryland, Columbia, MD
	2015	Force Maker Kevin Malone Ballet Royale Institute of Maryland, Columbia, MD YAGP Regionals – Philadelphia, PA YAGP Finals - New York City, NY
Workshops	2024	USF Summer Dance in Paris Programs
	2023	Paris, France  Bates Dance Festival Bates College, Lewiston, ME

LIIDIA PEETRE | RESUME

Conferences	2024	ATTENDEE: 2024 Southeast Conference, American College Dance Association, Brenau University, Gainesville, GA
Service	2024-25	President Student Dance Production Board, University of South Florida
	2023-24	Vice President Student Dance Production Board, University of South Florida
	2020-21	Students of the Year (Leukemia and Lymphoma Society)
Teaching Experience	2022	Peabody Preparatory Dance Summer Dance Intensive Faculty (ages 8-16)

LIIDIA PEETRE | RESUME